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Results for 2021 NZ Secondary School Swimming Championships

Below are all results from the competition shown by session.
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Session Four

Results

2021 NZ Secondary School Swimming Championships
Place: Organizer: Swimming New Zealand
Pool: 25m Competition Date: Jul 22,2021 to Jul 25, 2021

Event 37, 8x50m Freestyle Men - Final

Rank Name Age Team
1 Westlake Boys High School A 17
Daniel Zheng 16 NSSZDX1407
05
Ivan Lu 15 NSSLIZ19010
6
Andrei Soldatovic 17 PHOSAZ0806
04
Lukas Holmes 14 NSSHLC1102
07
Howard Lu 15 NSSLHZ1901
06
Matthew Zheng 14 NSSZMX1001
07
Larn Hamblyn-Ough 15 CSCHLA1111
05
Cameron Gray 17 NSSGCJ1308 I Available on the [
03 [ App Store |
2 Hamilton Boys High School A ]
Dominic Fawkner SPCFDJ08040
4
Ciaran Watson SPCWCG250
204
Elijah Singleton HAMSEM260
405
Matthew Bruning HUNBMZ150
406
Ethan MacDonald HAMMEZ060
407
Joshua Edwards 15 SPCEJW0601 +0.26 11.87 24.73 2:28.82
06
Miles Julian 14 STPIMZ1103 12.29 25.51 2:54.33
07
Carlos Hardie 17 SPCHCJ0612 10.94 23.26 3:17.59
03
3 Rangitoto College A 17 3:22.50 +7.30
Cooper Morley 17 NSSMCA311  +0.57 11.64 23.91 23.91
203
Ryan Moura 17 NSSMRz2703 +0.60 12.25 24.78 48.69
04
Gustav Campher 17 NSSCGC1607 +0.21 12.42 25.75 1:14.44
04
Nurira Won 14 NSSWNZ240  +0.41 12.91 26.57 1:41.01
806
Caleb Wyatt 16 NSSWCZ3006 +0.41 12.22 25.71 2:06.72
05
Jihu Lee 13 NSSLIZ17100 +0.66 12.85 26.36 2:33.08
7
Dieter Buissinne 17 NSSBDA0209  +0.27 11.95 24.98 2:58.06
03
Harrison Cooke 17 NSSCHM100  +0.29 11.76 24.44 3:22.50
704
4 St Andrew's College A 17 3:25.75 +10.55
Connor Barr 17 WHABCR280 +0.69 11.92 24.79 24.79
803
Oliver Graves 17 STAGOG0503 +0.19 11.75 24.64 49.43
04
Harrison Kyle 16 JASKHS1403  +0.28 12.55 26.05 1:15.48
05
Noah Fanene 14 AQGFNZ1406 +0.39 12.87 27.11 1:42.59
Iadan Hin 11 ?Zcun');mqn an A7 12 22 277N 210 7Q
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6
William McConchie 14 NCSMWGO01  +0.31 12.82 26.52 2:36.81
0707
Callum Lockhart 16 VIKLCJ15100  +0.14 12.23 25.73 3:02.54
4
Taiko Torepe-Ormsby 17 WHATTH160 +0.38 10.93 23.21 3:25.75
803
5 Macleans College A 18 3:27.05 +11.85
Jeremy Huang 17 HPKHJZ3112  +0.50 13.08 26.19 26.19
03
Allan Dong 16 MTWDAZ180 -0.02 12.35 26.17 52.36
505
Oliver Barlow 15 HPKBOW110 +0.36 12.69 26.33 1:18.69
506
William Huang 15 HPKHWZ050 +0.69 12.41 26.05 1:44.74
905
Matthew Loh 16 HPKLMEO308 +0.12 12.10 25.47 2:10.21
04
Raymond Wang 14 HPKWRZ041 12.59 26.42 2:36.63
206
Jack Kelly 18 MTWKIM180 +0.56 12.26 25.55 3:02.18
103
Gordon Mei 17 MTWMGH09 +0.33 11.90 24.87 3:27.05
0304
6 St Paul's Collegiate A 18 3:28.80 +13.60
Adrian Wong 17 SPCWAS1107 12.79 26.63 26.63
04
Benjamin Haskell 17 SPCHBZ1105 +0.47 12.43 25.79 52.42
04
Neo Urlich 13 SPCUNJ0802 13.49 28.25 1:20.67
08
Boston Tordoff 16 SPCTBZ3004  +0.22 12.08 25.58 1:46.25
05
Matthew Chanwai 15 SPCCMLO710 +0.30 12.85 26.72 2:12.97
05
Samuel Schulze 14 SPCSSG0707 13.14 27.35 2:40.32
07
Luca Zabel 18 SPCZLM0103  +0.42 11.49 24.29 3:04.61
03
Samuel Peoples 16 SPCPSP3008  +0.01 11.60 24.19 3:28.80
04
7 Tauranga Boys College A 17 3:29.75 +14.55
Gus Shivnan 17 MTMSGM11  +0.61 11.58 49.16 49.16
0404
Kel Iggulden 17 MTMIKL1707 +0.24 13.16 26.24 1:15.40
04
Kane McBrydie 16 LVWMKZ090  +0.47 13.68 26.00 1:41.40
605
Liam Shanahan 16 EVOSLJ13020 +0.41 13.56 26.29 2:07.69
5
Brayden Scharvi 16 LVWSBT2609  +0.40 13.64 26.02 2:33.71
04
Matthew Wagstaff 17 EVOWMDO08  +0.26 13.66 28.01 3:01.72
0903
Yeonsu Na 14 EVONYZ2610 +0.18 14.60 28.03 3:29.75
06
Gianni Martin 13 LVWMGZ210 14.57 3:29.75
308
8 Westlake Boys High School B 17 3:29.96 +14.76
Ignat Kechin 15 NSSKI1z28020 +0.67 12.59 25.88 25.88
6
Benson Li 15 NSSLBZ0206  +0.52 12.69 26.37 52.25
06
Kailen Brackebush 15 NSSBKA1410 +0.64 13.42 27.16 1:19.41
05
Alex Wilson 16 PHOWAJ160  +0.27 12.17 25.51 1:44.92
305
Brandon Holder 14 PHOHBR120  +0.34 12.37 25.81 2:10.73
906
Mack Hong 17 WTLHMZ190 +0.27 12.29 26.16 2:36.89
903
Charles Heathcote 14 NSSHCH2209 +0.25 12.42 26.39 3:03.28
06
Jett Curteis 16 CSCCJL06070  +0.15 12.63 26.68 3:29.96
5
9 Auckland Grammar B 16 3:39.06 +23.86
Jackson Kennard 15 UNIKJJ29100 +0.63 12.38 26.12 26.12
5
Yoichi Chan 13 UNICYZ2208  +0.26 12.18 28.80 54.92
07
Luke Gibson 15 UNIGLS0905  +0.25 12.85 27.09 1:22.01
06
Charlie Russell 13 CCYRCJ11080 13.79 28.95 1:50.96
7
Patrick Li 13 UNILPZ17120 +0.36 13.28 28.25 2:19.21
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7
Victor Balgaradean 16 UNIBVZ1507 +0.04 12.32 26.41 2:45.62
05
Oliver Sargison 16 UNISOB0505 +0.38 13.03 27.23 3:12.85
05
Edward Joh 16 UNIJEJ15060 +0.40 12.60 26.21 3:39.06
5
- Auckland Grammar A 17 DSQ
Harrison Klouwens 15 CCYKHP1304 +0.49
06
Eric Li 17 UNILEZO3040 4 45
4
Thomas Hunter 15 NSSHTA0701
06
Luke Hair 16 UNIHLW210  +0.21
305
Jourdan Klink 17 AGSKJ +0.36
290803
Jack George 17 PARGJC2010 +0.33
03
Joshua Drake 17 MTEDJN0O206 +0.38
04
Harry Dufaur 17 AGSDHM121
203
- Mt Albert Grammar A 18 DSQ
Thomas Murray 16 PUKMTT250 +0.54
704
Tito Tipi 15 PUKTTZ0209 +0.09
05
Justin Hemara 18 PUKHJZ2304 +0.18
03
Palepua Afoa 14 ROSAPZ0205 +0.15
07
Oscar Mossman 17 PUKMOZ250 -0.18
903
Quin Walden 16 PUKWQZz151 +0.19
104
Hunter Dobson 16 WSCDHzZ040  +0.20
705
Tony Tua-Tagaloa 17 PUKTMZ170  +0.20
204
- Palmerston North Boys High A 17 DSQ
Alex Willis 15 ICEWAJ2306  +0.45
06
Blake Chase 15 ICECBK04120 +0.23
5
Ethan Limmer 15 ICELEJ14040  +0.17
6
Josh Carroll 14 ICECJL02080  +0.27
6
Levi Holman 17 KWIHLF1802 +0.30
04
lan Tsui 14 PALTIL31100 -0.08
6
Cole Phillips 15 ICEPCJ29070  +0.30
5
Alex Odom 15 ICEOAT2807  +0.24
05
Event official at: 24/07/2021 12:17:24 pm
2021-07-24 12:17:35 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.8 Licensed to: Swimming New Zealand
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